Hard-wearing and hygiene-compliant
Joystick switches RK / NK
■  Multifunctional:
 –  Spring-return joystick switch,
reset by spring force
 –  Maintained joystick switch,
reset by touch and spring force
 –  Maintained/spring-return joystick switch,

daily cleaning with aggressive cleaners will have little effect on the devices.
Preferred types
Type description Ordering code
RK-T-21-1ST8-2 103012429
RK-T-41-1ST8-2 103012427
RK-T-22-2ST8-2 103012430
RK-T-42-2ST8-2 103012428
Type description Ordering code
NK-T-21-1ST8-2 103012433
NK-T-41-1ST8-2 103012431
NK-T-22-2ST8-2 103012434
NK-T-42-2ST8-2 103012432
Dimensions
Ø 25
85
39